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ORDER NO. 25716 
BARREL LENGTH 24" 
CAPACITY 6 

66236270 

0 
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ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

ORDER 25716 
M/24 7.62 NATO S.W.S. (COMPLETE SYST 

UPC 

0 4 7700 25716 7 

1111111111111111111111111111111111 
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M-24 
INSPECTION CHECKLIST-NEW GUNS 

GUN SERIAL# c; Co23 G z. I d 

OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE co 

-- --w 
~i"'d~!"' it:L; g f:;:;s.J 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN l j l {"• ."\ <" r;;,~~ <'lC1 

(~\)V {._ t.tiUL 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION ;__\:p~ 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASS EMBLY 

8) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETIING AND 

STAKE 
J 2.50 LBS +/- .5 LBS l 
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CJ/Z3) t<- eL 
8'-~G-ov\ Je__ 
,f,,{'{-00\ L 

lx/z<v/oz CT ---

f' 1:r1 Io::< J?L/ 

-·:;? '/ %- ~ ··o;z /le-

/'-10 TfJ 
9-1 

1' L--L-'L 

-( l. (rt~4~fi 

-- cl/ 

;::.., .. 

(1-14--~Z:.. 
a_ 
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OP# OPERATION NAME READINGS 
I 2 LBS MIN I & _(;_. cl .a-- c;; ' .. (i...; 625 F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX r 0 

~ONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 
2 LBS MIN I c.:::f_.5:---- 2 .!:l- 2 0 . :.---

' F 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I ~ ,-;·.;)-·/ ,CJ 3 .. OZ.( 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET PASS FAIL 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

MALFUNCTION CORRECTION 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS · ~l -7~ /}, )5{ / ~( 2!:£c; B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS 

660 

C) FUNCTION 

PACK 
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DATE INITIAL 

rl y: -'.%t. 7 c, L--

% ., 
'--"" 

I ~Jt.f-<;2 Kl_ 
17; 1/l'L 

1 :{/iL{ C2_ G \........_._..-

'/rl't-c2... ~L 

ld1·402_ ?L \\. 

ro/J "J/tz_. t:c 

VO/l.?/vz "L Kc . 

01/o IJ OJ, mJ 

7/11&2 Tl2. \ I l-U 
I 

%lo~ \ 

TK..w 

~~l' I : ""- Tl 1 
'CIA.: 

I I 

~?j,,<_ 1720,) 

?~Jo /; l lj:;)_ 7!Zu./ 
' I 

i 1/r-ff1Z. f L 

V()2/CL fl----· 
( 

~ / -l'-t cZ. C.L 

k~ ~- ,jc ,,(>~ 
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AV.£.R..t\GE PULL FORCE BETWEEN . SERIA.t NO. · 
e ve·- P ""'ESTS ~ INITIAL & ~ f~ ~ 

2.so~+ .so·? \ 
· J.oo(+ .75~ ' 
4.00(~).00I* 

------
DATE <f-f1i··Q)._ 

'\ 
TE STE p, TJZ_1,,_J -......:--1.------

'{ 

\ -2' s 0 ~· - . 

I 
2.50~ AFTER 

INITI?..L 50 CYCLES I FINAL ·TEST & I 
TO RESET 2.so~ COMMENT.S 

I I 

~1 I I 
~ 

~- £, jj ),!Cf 

l - ·J.;(.< :2 .. ~Cf ' 

kuLL. #3 I 
~ I. j I ). '-13 l 

·~.UL~ .. i 4 

c.: ~·.,"' -r 

I I 
..., 

o?-~ C· ).'j/ ~ 
\PULL *~ I .J. 1 ( I .) . '-f )_ 

READINGS ACCEPT-

i:OTAL l / 1.17 I (,: 9t-f l I . n-i1{,, I 
;'.VG. ·1 ) '), 7 ·I ). -z 1 ,?{, 

' ; 

\ 
3.00¥ · .1 · 3.00;1: l\F'TER l· ·· 
H~ITT.D-.L I 20 CYCLES ' .. [ COMMENTS 

/ 

--------·-----
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SNIPER WEAPON SYSTEM - UNIQUE STATISTICAL INFOMATION 

FIREARM SERIAL NUMBER / DATASET NAME: 86236270. 0 
FILE DATE AND TIME: 09/18/2002_ 13: 40 

THE FOLLOWING DATA IS ALL REPORTED IN UNITS OF INCHES 

The Average X Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Y Centroid of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Point of Impact of the Five Target Set: 
The Average Mean Radius of the Five Target Set: 
The Distance from POA to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #2 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #3 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #4 to Centroid Target #1: 
The Distance from Centroid Target #5 to Centroid Target #1: 
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-0.159 
0.086 
0.180 

.. 'O $1. 
0 -422 
0.428 
0.606 
0.465 
0.626 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6236270. 0 POINT:!f x y 

TARGET NUMBER: 1 1: 0 .'.J13 -0.331 
FILE DATE: 09/18/2002 2 : 0.564 0.158 
FILE TIME: 13:40 3: 0.087 0.232 

4: -0.282 -0.249 
x CENTROID: -0.279 5: -0.770 -0.684 
Y CENTROID: 0.317 6: -0.542 0.447 
POA TO CENTROID: 0.422 7: -0.200 0.705 
HORZ SPREAD: 1. 807 8: -0.162 0.965 
VERT SPREAD: 1.788 9: -0.758 0.819 
GROUP SPREAD: 2.268 10: -1. 243 1.104 
MIN RADIUS: 0.293 
MAX RADIUS: 1.244 
MEAN RADIUS: 0.722 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 3 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 7 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 10 

TARGET APPROX 1 2 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6236270. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 09/18/2002 
FILE TIME: 13:40 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.252 
-0.111 

0.275 
1.618 
1.891 
2.193 
0.184 
1.462 
0.691 

3 
9 
10 

TP.~RGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3: 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.353 
0.568 

-0.175 
-1. 011 
-1_.050 
-0.574 
-0.739 
0.168 
0.051 

-0.109 
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y 
-0.339 

0.080 
-0.420 
-0.656 
-1.335 

0.332 
0.556 
0.489 
0.181 
0.006 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6236270. 0 POINT:tt x 
TARGET NUMBER: 3 1: O.S31 
FILE DATE: 09/18/2002 2: -0.064 
FILE TIME: 13:40 3: -0.310 

4: -1.142 
x CENTROID: -0.015 5: -0.676 
Y CENTROID: -0.229 6: -0.215 
POA TO CENTROID: 0.229 7: 0.184 
HORZ SPREAD: 1.918 8: 0.762 
VERT SPREAD: 1.791 9: 0.776 
GROUP SPREAD: 2.542 10: -0.001 
MIN RADIUS: 0.200 
MAX RADIUS: 1.314 
MEAN RADIUS: 0.764 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 2 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 7 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 10 

TARGET APPROX 1 2 SCALE 
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y 
-0.621 
-0.809 
-0.977 
-0.906 
-0.256 
-0.248 
-0.024 
-0.024 
0.763 
0.814 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: 86236270. 
TARGET NUMBER: 4 
FILE DATE: 09/18/2002 
FILE TIME: 13:40 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEJl..N RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.091 
-0.109 
0.143 
1.685 
2.238 
2.399 
0.556 
1.364 
0.897 

0 
7 
10 

TARGET APPROX l 2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2: 
3 : 
4: 
5: 
6: 
7: 
8: 
9: 

10: 

x 
0.810 
0.535 
0.594 
0.002 

-0 .. 329 
-0.656 
-0;875 
-0.368 
-0.730 

0.102 
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y 

0.066 
0.411 
0.685 
0.635 
0.923 

-0.338 
-0.467 
-1.062 
-1.315 
-0.631 

5 6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: G6236270. 
TARGET NUMBER: 5 
FILE DATE: 09/18/2002 
FILE TIME: 13:40 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.156 
-0.297 
0.336 
2.474 
2.229 
3.094 
0.089 
1.778 
0.830 

3 
7 
9 

TARGET .Li.PPP.OX l 2 SCALE 

0 POINT# X 
1: -l.595 
2: -0.674 
3: -0.354 
4: 0.254 
5: -0._170 
6: 0.172 
7: 0.879 
8: -0.762 
9: 0.375 

10: 0. 320 
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y 

-1.341 
-0.821 
-0.829 
-1.032 
-0.210 

0.048 
0.517 
0.095 
0.888 

-0.290 

5 6 
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